2025 Electronic Premium Draft Calendar

Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Bank Draft Date

1/8/2025
2/7/2025
3/7/2025
4/7/2025
5/7/2025
6/6/2025
7/8/2025
8/7/2025
9/8/2025
10/7/2025
11/7/2025
12/5/2025

Please note: Retiree pull from their account should be on the 5th business day of the
month. If the 5th falls on a Saturday or Sunday, then the following business day.




