## **2025 Electronic Premium Draft Calendar**

<u>Month</u>	<b>Bank Draft Date</b>
January	1/8/2025
February	2/7/2025
March	3/7/2025
April	4/7/2025
May	5/7/2025
June	6/6/2025
July	7/8/2025
August	8/7/2025
September	9/8/2025
October	10/7/2025
November	11/7/2025
December	12/5/2025

**Please note:** Retiree pull from their account should be on the 5th business day of the month. If the 5th falls on a Saturday or Sunday, then the following business day.